Table 4: Graduation Rates by Gender and Race

Graduating
Number in within 4

Graduating Graduating

2018 Cohort
Male
Female

Hispanic

Black

White

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Pacific Islander

Multiple Races

Non Resident Alien

Unknown

Total

2017 Cohort
Male
Female

Hispanic

Black

White

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Pacific Islander

Multiple Races

Non Resident Alien

Unknown

Total

2016 Cohort
Male
Female

Hispanic

Black

White

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Pacific Islander

Multiple Races

Non Resident Alien

Unknown

Total

292
294
54
64
427

19

14

586

248
300
52
77
369

20

19

548

343
342

77
100
470

14

15

685

36%
50%
17%
17%
51%

53%

36%

43%

38%
47%
27%
16%
52%

55%

16%
11%

43%

41%

48%

26%

28%

50%

79%

53%

45%

50%
57%
44%
23%
63%

65%

26%
33%

53%

51%

60%

43%

36%

61%

79%

60%

55%

53%
63%
45%
40%
63%

79%

60%

58%



