## Table 4: Graduation Rates by Gender and Race

			% Graduating within 5 years	% Graduating within 6 years
	Number in Cohort			
2018 Cohort				
Male	292	36%		
Female	294	50%		
Hispanic	54	17%		
Black	64	17%		
White	427	51%		
American Indian/Alaskan Native	2			
Asian	19	53%		
Pacific Islander				
Multiple Races	14	36%		
Non Resident Alien	1			
Unknown	5			
Total	586	43%		
2017 Cohort				
Male	248	38%	50%	)
Female	300	47%	57%	
Hispanic	52	27%	44%	)
Black	77	16%	23%	)
White	369	52%	63%	)
American Indian/Alaskan Native	1			
Asian	20	55%	65%	)
Pacific Islander				
Multiple Races	19	16%	26%	)
Non Resident Alien	9	11%	33%	)
Unknown	1			
Total	548	43%	53%	)
2016 Cohort				
Male	343	41%		
Female	342	48%		
Hispanic	77	26%		
Black	100	28%		
White	470	50%	61%	63
American Indian/Alaskan Native	1			
Asian	14	79%	79%	79
Pacific Islander				
Multiple Races	15	53%	60%	60
Non Resident Alien	4			
Unknown	4			
Total	685	45%	55%	58